imie i nazwisko nauczyciela

Bortnowska
Brzozowska
Drozd
Dzioch
Chmielewska-Majdanska
Chwalencka
Czerniawska
Darowska
Dragan
Grondal
Grygorczyk
Gudynowska
Halasz
Hawran
Hrabska
Iwanowska
Jastrzebski
Kasak
Klaszczynska
Klimek
Kotodziej
Kotodziejska
Kozanecka
Kram
Krzyszewska
Krynicka
Kuszwara
Kwiecinska
tabunka
Juszczak

DOSTEPNOSC NAUCZYCIELI - ROK SZKOLNY 2023/2024

Magdalena
Agnieszka
Maciej
Emilia
Agnieszka
Irena

Alicja
Marzena
Przemystaw
Wiktoria
Anna
Hanna
Anna
Mariola
Iwona
Natalia
Jacek
Edyta
Monika
Marzena
Marta

Eliza
Matgorzata
Maria
Danuta
Jolanta
Natalia
Renata
Magdalena
tukasz

dzien konsultacji

czwartek
wtorek
$roda
czwartek
pigtek
wtorek
wtorek
wtorek
pigtek
czwartek
Sroda

$roda
poniedziatek
piatek
wtorek
czwartek
wtorek
wtorek
wtorek
poniedziatek
poniedziatek
wtorek
poniedziatek
czwartek
poniedziatek
czwartek
poniedziatek
poniedziatek
poniedziatek
wtorek

godzina

16:00-17:00
14:35-15:35
14:35-15:35
13:35-14:35
13:35-14:35
15:30-16:30
14:30-15:30
14:35-15:35
13:50-14.50
14:35-15:35
13:35-14:35
12:30-13:30
15:15-16:15
13:35-14:35
15:30-16:30
12:30-13:30
14:45-15:45
13:35-14:35
11:30-12:30
14:40-15:40
18:00-19:00
15:30- 16:30
14:45-15:30
13:30-14:30
12:50-13:50
12:30-13:30
12:30-13:30
14:35-15:35
14:45-15:45
14:30-15:30

gabinet
Swietlica C
9
13
9
6
Swietlica A
gabinet pedagoga
4
aula
pokdj w-f
10
maty pokdj nauczycielski
gabinet logopedy
2
1
maty pokdj nauczyielski
pokdj w-f
10
iuczycielskiiuczycielski
biblioteka
7C
6
16
8C
pokdj nauczycielski
pokdj nauczycielski
6C
5
aula
1



Markowicz
Mréz
Naruszewicz
Obara
Partyka
Puchata
Pytlos
Reynolds
Ruszczak
Rutkowska
Sagan
Sidor
Surma
Utasowiec
Wianecka
Wianecka
Woijtas

Wojciechowska

Zawadzka
Karczmarska

Beata
Gabriela
Mariusz
Sylwia
Elzbieta
Paulina
Izabela
Anna
Anna
Justyna
Anna
Joanna
Joanna
Marek
Aneta
Grazyna
Iwona
Gabriela
Marzena
Justyna

wtorek
wtorek
poniedziatek
czwartek
wtorek
$roda

pigtek
piatek

$roda

$roda

$roda
wtorek
Sroda

$roda
wtorek
wtorek
Sroda
poniedziatek
pigtek
piatek

13:40-14:40
14:30-15:30
15:20-16:20
11:45-12:45
13:35-14:35
12:30-13:30
11:30-12:30
13:15- 13:45
12:30-13:30
15:30-16:30
14:35-15:35
13:30-14:30
14:35-15:35
14:45-15:45
15:30-16:30
12:45-13:45
11.30-12.30
16:45-17:45
13:35-14:35
11:45-12:45

korekta
7C
8
maty pokdj nauczycielski
4c
1C
Swietlica C
biblioteka
13
14B
pokdj w-f
3C
9
3
11
maty pokdj nauczycielski
maty pokdj nauczycielski
9
7
biblioteka



